Results for Waitangi 2023 Individual Sprint Lincoln

Date: 4 February 2023

Men Open (19 3.2 km 26 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Tim Robertson HV 11:16
2 Matt Ogden NL 12:06 +0:50
3 Angus Haines OH 12:30 +1:14
4 Duncan Morrison AK 12:39 +1:23
5 Kieran Woods AK 13:53 +2:37
6 Jonty Oram AK 13:54 +2:38
7 Oliver Egan PP 14:12 +2:56
8 Dougal Shepherd NL 14:22 +3:06
9  Aaron Prince PP 14:24 +3:08
10 Greig Hamilton PP 14:28 +3:12
11  Wataru Teragauchi KO 14:33 +3:17
12 Patrick Hayes ucC 15:16 +4:00
13 Nathan Fa'avae NL 16:09 +4:53
14 Richard Greatrex NL 16:17 +5:01
MP  Matt Bixley PP
MP  Ollie Bixley uc
MP  Jason Brown PP
MP  Ayrton Shadbolt PP
MP  Kurtis Shuker C™M
Men 20 and under ( 18 3.2 km 26 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Daniel Wood CM 12:57
2 ZefaFa'avae NL 13:10 +0:13
3 Callum White YR 13:17 +0:20
4 Eddie Swain NL 13:18 +0:21
5 Tyler McCavitt PP 13:23 +0:26
6 Toby Cazzolato OK 13:35 +0:38
7 Tom Aish AK 13:37 +0:40
8 Nicholas Green HV 13:39 +0:42
9 Fergus O'Neill PP 13:56 +0:59
10 Finnvan Keulen PP 14:12 +1:15
11 AlexJobbins AK 14:26 +1:29
12  Riley Croxford NL 14:56 +1:59
13 Jacob Knoef PP 14:57 +2:00
14 Daniel Vickers PP 16:45 +3:48
15 Alan Teesdale WN 16:46 +3:49
MP  Nathan Borton AK
MP  Felix Hunt PP
MP  James Wright PP
Women 20 and under ( 17 2.6 km 21 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 KaiaJoergensen PP 12:46
2 Anna Babington PP 13:18 +0:32

3 Molly McGowan AK 13:25 +0:39



Zara Stewart
Rachel Baker
Anna Duston
Phoebe Hunt
Alicia McGivern
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Anya Murray

10 Lani Murray

11 Isabella Zinzan
12 Kyla Moore

13 Anna Wright

13 Torun Joergensen
15 Greta Prince

16  Karin Prince

MP  Katherine Babington

Women Open ( 10
Place Name

1 Lizzie Ingham

2 Amelia Horne

3 Amber Morrison

4 Amber Riddle

5 Rachel Duckworth

6 Tessa Ramsden

7 Heidi Stolberger

8 Anna Cory-Wright

9 Lucy Haines

DNS Anna Dowling

Red Women ( 39

Place Name
Juliet Freeman
Sara Prince
Jodie Fa'avae
Jenni Adams
Grace Cory-Wright
Talyn Stanton
Rebecca Batin
Carey Martin
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Ocean Mercier
10 AmiMcGowan
11 Gillian Ingham
12 Alexandra Riddle
13 Linley Earnshaw
14 Sam Bixley

15 Lisa Ainley

16 Genevieve Webb
17 Marta Scott

18 Ann Bixley

19 Jacqui Sinclair
20 Sarah Stewart
21 Valerie Fletcher

Club

2.6 km

2.6 km

13:36
13:49
14:03
14:18
14:31
14:33
16:02
16:19
16:41
17:12
17:12
17:58
18:23

Time
12:05
13:06
13:13
13:39
14:17
15:41
15:55
17:01
17:41

Time
14:37
14:58
15:10
16:07
17:35
17:42
17:46
17:48
18:06
18:45
18:46
19:16
19:58
20:11
20:23
20:40
20:46
20:50
21:14
23:16
23:50

+0:50
+1:03
+1:17
+1:32
+1:45
+1:47
+3:16
+3:33
+3:55
+4:26
+4:26
+5:12
+5:37

21 Controls
Diff

+1:01
+1:08
+1:34
+2:12
+3:36
+3:50
+4:56
+5:36

21 Controls
Diff

+0:21
+0:33
+1:30
+2:58
+3:05
+3:09
+3:11
+3:29
+4:08
+4:09
+4:39
+5:21
+5:34
+5:46
+6:03
+6:09
+6:13
+6:37
+8:39
+9:13



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
MP
MP
DNF

Julia Moore

Carol Ramsden
Mary Wadsworth
Katharine Webb
Jill Dalton

Melisa Zinzan
Fleur Murray
Rachel Middleton
Adrienne Shadbolt

Heather Pugh-Williams

Chrissie Williams
Karen Woods
Josie Boland

Lisa Chubb
Christina Freeman
Marisol Hunter
lona Powell

Sarah Steel

Red Men ( 50

Place
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Name

Carsten Joergensen
Harry Borton

David Stewart

Jim Russell

David Wright
Llewellyn McGivern
Ted van Geldermalsen
John Robertson
Andrew Scott
Martin Crosby

Guy Cory-Wright
Paul Borton

Bruce Steven

Alan Moore

Neill McGowan
Malcolm Ingham
Trevor Batin
Thomas Zinzan
Andrew Riddle
Anthony Wild
Joshua Jones

Scott Babington
Leo Croxford

Simon Teesdale
Steve O'Neill

Paul Teesdale-Spittle
Andrew Johnstone
Andrew McGowan
Bryce Coulter

Brent Hill

PP
RK
AK
DN
HV
PP
NL
WN
PP
PP
PP
AK
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

Club
PP
AK
AK
BD
PP
CM
HV
HV
PP
AK
AK
AK
PP
PP
AK
RK
PP
PP
HV
PP
PP
PP
NL
WN
PP
WN
PP
PP
PP
TK

25:45
26:00
26:01
27:58
30:15
30:29
30:45
31:22
32:18
32:25
34:02
34:46
37:26
38:48

5:03:18

2.6 km

Time
12:14
13:27
13:59
14:58
15:13
15:18
15:21
15:24
15:56
16:05
16:10
16:11
16:14
16:27
16:36
17:16
17:19
17:21
17:24
17:55
17:59
18:32
18:43
18:45
18:59
19:09
19:19
19:21
19:40
19:46

+11:08
+11:23
+11:24
+13:21
+15:38
+15:52
+16:08
+16:45
+17:41
+17:48
+19:25
+20:09
+22:49
+24:11
+4:48:41

21 Controls
Diff

+1:13
+1:45
+2:44
+2:59
+3:04
+3:07
+3:10
+3:42
+3:51
+3:56
+3:57
+4:00
+4:13
+4:22
+5:02
+5:05
+5:07
+5:10
+5:41
+5:45
+6:18
+6:29
+6:31
+6:45
+6:55
+7:05
+7:07
+7:26
+7:32



31  William Steel
32 Jonathan Hunt
33 Michael Croxford
34  Pete Dickie
35 David Middleton
36 Michael Wood
37 Dave Shadbolt
38 Patvan Berkel
39 Martin Freeman
39 Graeme Read
41  William MacManus
42  Tim Webb
43  David Pugh-Williams
44  Peter Ramsden
45  Greg Bristow
MP  Jonathan Green
MP  Leo O'Neill

DNS Nicholas Freeman

DNS Nic Gorman

DNS  Toby O'Neill

Orange Women ( 3
Place Name
1 Debbie McGowan
2 Margi Freemantle
3 Nicky Hogarth

Orange Men ( 6
Place Name
1 Ned O'Neill
2 Barnaby O'Neill
3 Hamish Zinzan
MP  Tor Prince
MP  Louis Van Keulen
MP  Jilt Van Keulen

Yellow Men ( 1
Place Name
1 CalebJones

White Women ( 2
Place Name
1 Liliana Scott
2 Kalina Scott

White Men ( 4
Place Name
1 Henry Wild

2 Jeremy Freeman
3 Arli Faavae
4  Toby Hickson

PP
PP
NL
PP

HV
PP
HV
PP
PP
PP
DN
PP
RK
PP
HV
PP
PP
PP
PP

Club
AK
HV
PP

Club
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

Club
PP

Club
PP
PP

Club
PP
PP
NL
PP

1.9 km

1.9 km

1.6 km

1.2 km

1.2 km

20:01
20:24
20:59
21:55
22:14
22:22
22:33
22:35
22:55
22:55
25:20
25:37
29:07
29:41
37:41

Time
16:46
36:52
48:28

Time
13:07
18:00
33:31

Time
13:16

Time
17:35
22:44

Time
12:55
13:46
16:40
20:25

+7:47

+8:10

+8:45

+9:41
+10:00
+10:08
+10:19
+10:21
+10:41
+10:41
+13:06
+13:23
+16:53
+17:27
+25:27

17 Controls
Diff

+20:06
+31:42

17 Controls
Diff

+4:53
+20:24

19 Controls
Diff

19 Controls

Diff

+5:09

19 Controls
Diff

+0:51
+3:45
+7:30



MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).



